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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION

‘1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

1

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished. by Aera Supervisor from data on file
in his office. . i

4, If data-.is entered on Form 114-B from Form i, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect 11l be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.

form data is taken from. If dta concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Co. I, 363 rd Inf. COGSWELL, James J, e Pvt. 22948:8
vlst Diviksion Home: iary Cogswell,
1678 W. 25th stireet,
Los Angeles, Calif.

Pvt ., Cogswell was killed,on the aftenoon of Sept. 28/18 about 4
o'clock outside of Eclisfonteine, France, while advajcing thru hese
vy shell fire from the Germans. Pvi., Cogswell was carrylng a mese
sage from 8gt. Widen to Corp. Hammons, when he was hiit by shrapnel
from a bursting shell, We were advaneing veé§ rapidly at the time.
Pvt. Cogsweil's death was instantaneous. :

Informant: Welk, Charles, Irving - 1lst Sgt.
: £2948%0, fo. I, 363rd Inf.
Home : 1039 Kission St. San Fransisco,
California.
Searcher: Frank S. Sever « (Capt.
363rd Inf.

Emergancy address:
Mary J. Cogswell,
1678 W. 26th 5t.
Los Angeles, Calif,

GePa
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Place .. S'CHA' Je

Date 27th June 1919,

REPORT OF DISINTEFMENT AND REBURIA L.

Remnins of:

lleme

Rank

COGSWITIL James Je

Unlxn Orgenization:

Disinternent and Reoburial nade by Growp

Disinterred {Date)

11lth June 1919,

Fror:

Grave #4 I

Number: 2_2948 98
Unkn

Unit

(Give complete location)

solated

- EXFRMONT, ARDENNES 35 SE 50404 B 279 N

Reburied (Date) in:  (Give corplete location)
1lth June 1919, Grave 710 Sec 58 Plot #1 S
ARGONNE AMERICAN CEUETERY #1232 { 17 f; 2
& L {2 o
ROMAGNE, MEUS E. A\ i,
& -
ROPOrY 25 to nature of origimal buriel and condition of body upon disinternent:
—Sur-iel-—eoedy—bunied in uniform, body badly decomnosed.‘
Jns one identificotion tag found upon the body? Yes
“hat other means of identification were found upon the body? None
¥ ¥ it k-
S Gy
Bt CONFTRMED ¥, 1
If upon disinterment, effects are foumd upon the bodies, they will be promptly
sont to the Iffects Depot dircet, as is reouired by Cs0. 170, G.H."7. 1918.,

after being

whereof

Supervised by

carefully cxanined for clues o
will be made and reported to Chiof,

a

identity in duubtful cases, notation
Groves Registration Service.
2
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Cogswell, Jemes J.

M-A o HEREASS
(i Mi- A & 7 /E’J B J"f,r Gl b :-” o
Name: tﬁ "_/'-. o2 217 8o. Carc{fiele'b ?j{ Vv
' I~ G {:_' b z I/
saaress: ([ X LLreqA K " Rarty:
Stopovers deired at: [ [ 7 € g
4 Mﬁz&/ , s =T R =/
- - =
Bail
Excess Ligs P
Vﬁ"w{ 2
Pullman
A Class Yalue

: i il %?7/ ’/’zw | /(//J > 3. If
ik iy} o Higelld, LS5 S
) /

Total:
Thru Pullman Fare: 57 {j

Excess: ‘)/]/ é

Amounts shown as

remi

Wexecoss" have been collected by the Quartermaster General and
tted to the Finance Officer, Washington, DaCos

31/348 -



EUROPEAN PILGRIMAGE SAILING FROM NEW YORK CITY

We=STERN MILITARY BUREJ//L\U

ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

Los Angeles

Name

%KM

2t

June 28, 1932

County, State of C8lifornia

Cogswell, Mrs Mery J (D=3)

Address. 217 Se Carondelet St Los Angeles, Calif

Itinerary
going

.’Q‘N 14
h""'::xS‘t';a.mla.rd sleeper Los Angeles,
I11 to New York, N Y

Accommodations:

Elapsed Time:

Extra Fare:

T&SF Chicego,

NYC New York

NYC Buffalo, MC Chicago, CRI&P Santa Rosa, Sou Pac

Stopover at Detroit, Mich end Cesa Grende, Ariz

N

Roabp

TrRAIN

TIME

Date

LD{?LV
£ Ar

Los Angeles
Chicago
n

New York

(Grand Cent Sta)

i

AT&SF
"

NYC
"

4

n

6
n

5885
BEEY

9% as 02 88

June 22
e 25

1 it

83 hrs: 5 min

\(03

Calif to Chicago, I11 and Chicego,

3%

R
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Diagnosis and complications : (inclv’ daies) ey W W Z’lw%

23
79 Treatment and Progress : (include dates), é 5Z fC 4 //7497 TRl i
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Itinerary = Party “"b" « leuse-Argonne Group - 1932

Satled June 28, 1932 on the 3. S, Leviathan, Geptein J. F. Eattay in eharge,
Arrived Cherbourg 5130 Al, July Sths Train left for Paris at 9105 AN, arrive
ing at 2:15 P, met by Cole K. H, Jordan, Officer in Charge. - Quarters, lotel

Lutetia.
July Gth,
July Tth.
July Bth,

July 9th,
July 10th.
Jaly 13th.
July 12%h,

July 18th,
July 14th,
July Llith.

duly 16th.
daly 17%h.
duly 18th,
Jduly 19%h.
July R0th,.
July Rlet.

¥orning free. Confersnoe with Conduecting Offieer. Lunch st hotel,
Sighteseeing trip arcund Paris, Dimner st hotel.

freee Lunch at hotel. Jeremony at Ars de Triomphe, snd
toh at Eestaurent Laursnt. Bimner at hotel. Paek.
Left for Verdun via Forte de Panthn, Mesux (rest, Hotel de 1a
Sirens), and Chalonsesur-iarne (Lunch, hotel Hauteelere-Dieu).
18 Hw dellsvue, 35 Pligrias llotel Vauban, Dinner
as ho
HiXf vieit to Gemstery (Nresth of natural flowers presented
upon arrival st Cemstery). Luneh at Cemebery. Dinner at Cemebery,
Same as Gth.
Sume as Pth, ;
{Points of partisulsr interest visited in sightaesiag trips around
cenmetery while at Verdun)
Left Yerdun for Reims via 8t, denshould (rest, loderne Hotel),
fSuippes, arriving at noon at the lotel BristoleCrystal for luneh,
Visit Cathedral and City in afterncon. Dinner at hotel, leims,
Left Reins vis Dormens and Hill 204 and Chateau=Thierry (luneh
at Jostelleris du Donhomme), Dimmer at hetel, Paris.
Morning free. Lunch st hotel, Visit %o Seore Coeur. Dimer at
hotel,

ruing, visit Louvrs or free. Luush at hotel. Visited Lafayetse
: ¢ Yomument, returning via Malmaison, in afterncon. Dinner

a8t hotel.
Luneh at hotel. Visit %o lapoleon’s Tomb, Dioner

lorning free.

&t hotal,

_ Churoh or fress Lunch a% hotel. Afterncen free. Dinner
1. W sightseeing trip.

Mmm‘l:nllm Lunsh st hotel. TNoat trip on 3eine

in afterncons Dimner at hotel.

Visited Cluny Wusewn, Luneh ad hotel., Visited Versailles afternoon.

Pinner at hotel,
or free. lLuneh at hotsl. Afterncon free. Psek,

-

Mrs, Mary Jane Cogswell



RPB—1-12-32—5M

WAR DEPARTMENT

PILGRIMAGE WAR MOTHERS AND WIDUWS
225 West 34th. St. New York, N. Y. Party’ < .Dhosisiin g

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATIONS.

...... Cogswell, Mrs. lMaryJane. . ................ Actual cost of
Nugs of Eiizeim Through Pullman at the
...... 217 S’ Carondelet Bbe ., Lower Berth Rate,
City Home Address County
...... LOB, AORE1S 8., BBLs . .. v s vuss cns 5 5nis cing s New York to LOS Anceles, Cal,
State I e I R T S Pt
Destination of Ticket ...... .&o 8. 8ange.1l9s ,.08le- .- Sl ?2« ; 6 y 3 ___________

.................................................................................................
" s e

..........................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................

----------------- July 30, 1982 .. ....... et s B s OBV OLe 1938
Date of Departure B ton Date b Mateet, .| e
Lo Seat
Road | Tr. No.| Date Time e ey US.G. Order No. | Aé;ls‘?l

Lv. M_ Z"’: !C c/z 77/777 SZIE
;EALW 3 127 | PG Ao ,57[&_3_53_\7'_-'?3’1"@'3‘1 3P

ee [ “T¢ x

Lv. sl sk 44'2 /
CasSe GVAWACE Oy
b Case Nmadle 3~ .

Lv. b~ Vi 0 T
e o
¢ f; V| _&y’.&‘ ,,,,,, e

Ii\'. I g, ol 5

Ar.

Ar.

Excess Fare New York, to. Cost $ | ; ,

Detroit, Mich.; Casa Grande, Ariz. | Through Rate J

.................................................................................................................................



Cogswell, James J. M=A : * :
Motners! & Wiagual, Pilorimagh

Stooqgrars on rehnurn

Reme: Cogswell, lirs. Mary Jane
Lédress: Los Angeles, Calif.,-217 So.Carondelet St. Party: D~ 3

Stopovers desired at:r Detroit, Mich. = Casa Grande, Ariz,.

4

Bail

/V /e BExcass None

JC , X

. e
Erom 1o Class. Xalue
. o Detroit,lich LeBe $ 6.38
Detroit . Case Grande,Ariz. L.Be 22.88
Casa Grande,Arize . Los Angoles,Celif. % 5463

Total: 34,89

Thru Pullman Fare: 32,63

Bxcess: 2626

Amounts shown as "excess' have been collected by the Quartermaster General and
remitted to the Finance Officer, Washington, DsCoe

31/348 .



Qi 208 Am
Cogaswell, Jemes J, (MA) April 18, 1958

et vt
‘ Los ingeles, Calif.

Dear Nedwa:

In the final setilenert of seeowrts the Finmmnce Officer
advises that you are entitled to a refund in the mmowst of §2.26
due to collection of pulluan charges for stopovers on your return
from the pilgrinuge %o the Meuse Argomve ineriesn Cesetery in
Burops, salling on the $.S5.LEVIATHAN, June 26, 1932. Oheck to
cover is enclosed.

For The Quartsrmaster Genorul.
Re B, SHANNON,
1 Bael. _ Captein, Q. N. Corpe,



Name COGSWELL, lrse Mary Jane

Paris Hétel . _HOTEL LUTETIA, Blvd. Raspail - e R E A ol

Home address 217 S. Carondelet St, Los Angeles, California

Party D Group 2o e | KA TELE

Date of arrival .7/5/32 = SSeLEVIATHAN  Date of deparlure,,_4,?/59/}33........'.. SSeHARDING .

Relationship liother, «ge 67 AR T N,

Name of deceased ... COGSVELLs. James. Jeo . ..o

Rank Pvis. Organization . B e T Tl A

TVEITGQR ‘ | 5
Cemelery LBUSE ARGONNE GPw By POW By BTy




REMARKS




S

PARTY .+ D ul FILE NO. ...... 1Y%

NAME Mrs. Mary Jane Cogswell

......................................

217 S. Carondelet
Los Angeles, Satts:

-  ROUTE OFTéKET [ ] 4
Jo F5m . w0 B A

s lae e e el el ells o e e el 1) slodBBatnn OaE Bo00 0000 5

e s lelaTu o8 laiele ok me a6 le ahe HogM L DR LaaTteiie va in nlie bt rata Ruilt e e a k fuis o

Expiration dates .. 5 ita. ol i Ao A

The following stop overs are requested.
Detroit, Mich,

IR EE R R R R R R R A R O R S I R T B I I I B T T I R S B )
C sa Grande, Ariz,
A A R e S b e s i R R ) NG
LR e e AT ST Sy ko SR PSRN T
KRR R L R B ) 00 O BB O S s LR R R Y " e e 808
B e o G A s s T
TSP S S s s s s0 e L N R R R N R Ry
5 et L e AU SRR s T e R e 8 Y

(Signature of Pilgrim)
RPB—2-17-31—5M



IN CABIN WITH

C=35-1

B e

Mrs., Sabina Ann licDeniel

Mrs,

Birdie W,

Bowlin
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new motor link in VIR G

the transcontinental "

rail journey to VR

and from

Calijornia=—
2 or 3 days

By motor through old-
est America, visiting
ancient Indian pueblos
and prehistoric cliff-
dwellings.

Everything provided
— meals, accommoda-
tions with bath every
night, and motor trans-
portation, under expert
Santa Fe-Harvey Com- °
pany management.

o
W aom wn ol
! ¥ 1 gl . ! (
¢ § - :\ (] U ] U, 1] L?

D (7 D AT R \/-’-...\\

!L /‘;.' E @& ';‘ A\ | \r u

Mﬁonal Park

Right to the rim in a
Santa Fe Pullman on
your way to Califor-
nia,any day, Winter or
Summer. ElTovaron
the South rim—one of
Fred Harvey’s best
hotels—open all year.

sk for illustrated folders




(

Your train leaves at

Date

Lower ‘: : 1

Upper

Compt. Car

Dr.R.

Rail Fare

Pullman Fare .

Total

Please show your ticket at the gate.

Thank you.

EXAMINE YOUR TICKET

Read the conditions under which it is sold
and check the routings

SIGN the ticket in INK

If it is an excursion ticket requiring valida-
tion, do not fail to do so, in the presence
of the ticket agent, before starting your
return journey.

Santa Fe Station in
Los Angeles located at East
2nd St. and Santa Fe Ave.
Board Yellow Street Car “N”
going north on Spring St., Santa
Fe Station is at the end of the line.

You purchased your ticket at
Santa Fe Ticket Office
and Travel Bureau

743 South Hill Street
Los Angeles, Calif.



THE PULLMAN COMPANY

PASSENGER'S CHECK.- To identify
accommodations purchased. The
amount charged is The Pullman
Company’s rate and a surcharge
of 50% of that amount required
by and collected as agent for the
Railroad Company, as shown on
the ticket.

CHICAGO to NEVY YORK 1
=n |

from LosfAnpeles

Accom-
modations=K_....__& =ar--f... -
(ST nafN oSS Via __&=

|
Property taken into car willéhe
entirely at owner’s risk.

form 63-3
064

Offics 42-4=B

Passengers
23

1







THE PULLMAN COMPANY
PASSENGER’S GHECK.- To identify

accommodations purchased. The
amount charged is The Pullman
Company’s rate and a surcharge
of 50% of that amount required
by and collected as agent for the
Railroad Company, as shown on

the ticket.
LOS ANGELES to CHICAGO |
Enj.rgy, e=topNew Yotk /) /

Accom-({ £ 1 9
modation$ = Car. 5

LinelN oS ees SS S Via AT&SF
| Property taken into car will be

entirely at owner’s risk.

Office 42=-4=B Form 63=-3

F-ssengers
~»1 328

064







PARTY ; EASTBOUND ' GROUP

L T ; STATE o ASES WA
M-67 ... GALIDWIA . Cosswellid) Mues it
Mrs. .COgSWell, Mary Jame ... Address .. 217 8. Carondelet St. Los Angsles
(Name of Pilgrim) (Street & No.) (City or Town)
Cal. Los Angeles
...... (Shte)(Count\)
i ¢ A-' . .'.""f e . Gogswel 1 q ( Hquand) ............. Address . 217 F S A Carondelet St' LOS - .A..ngel o
(Name of Nearest Kin) (Street & No.) (City or Town)
California Los Angeles
...... (Smte)(Cmmtv)

ARRIVAL NEW YORK

VIA. R.R. NevaorkCentral Train No. 6 ......... Date Jun826’1932—8: ZOAMEST

Hotel McAlpin ............................................... Room No. 1277 ............................

Roomed with MI‘ S o B 1 I‘dl 2 ', A F B 0Wlin ...................................................................
DEPARTURE NEW YORK

Dateh . Jun628,1952 ..... Ve;4sel LEVIATHAN .................... Cabin No. 0-35-1 ............

In Cabin with ... XX S+ Sabina Ann Mc Daniel G-35-2 & mrs, Birdie.W...Bawlin..

C-35=5
RPB—1-11-32—2\

(Over Westbound)



WESTBOUND
REMARKS
Date Ju1Y21’1952 ..... Vessel “P?“SI“\‘NTH\QDIHG ...... Cabin No. C— 128-3 ..... $-128=C
In Cabin with ... MTSe Sabina Ann Mc Daniel ©-128-% & Mrs. Birdie W. Bowlin
Hotel .. ‘Jc . A‘l pin ............................................................ Room No. 6 75 ...................
Roomed with ..... Mrs > B 1r d 1 e o ',. : BOWI 111 ...............................................................
DEPARTURE NEW YORK

NYC . 47 L 8 103 7/31/32

VAT IRAR S vk B e e Train No. ........o.e... Space .ioeesiinmiis Car Noi, s :cummsssswsss Date ..o ssmms

ARRIVAL NEW YORK

er Eastbound)



.. EDICAL RECO..D
TEVIATHIN Eastbound
Rarly: 1839 IS, St AT AR BIIGE i e Westbound

Hislory of present complainl:  gune 26, 11. PM. ocalled nurse because of ‘
glister s%ze of & dollar on right heel. caused by new pair of shows.

(OVER)

This card will be prepared for each

INSTRUCTIONS:

v

east or west bound. Cards to. bg

included in réport of Liaison

York.

Officer upon return to New

Pilgrim treated on ship,



Diagnosis and complications: (incl.. .¢ dates) June 26, Bliste rg& .ci(%;x& heel.
NG fyuz¢AAA~? ; :M3@jff1,

Treatment and Progress: (include dates) ~ " June 26, cleansed and dressed with
mercurochrome and 1i ght dressing. June 27, dressed twice with

peroxide and light dressing. Instructed to keep shoe off., June 28,
June 28, 1932 Dressed blister on heal greatly improved, J.H.A. M.Co

ﬁW&( v
2

Disposition: (include dates)

Remarks: June 27, Had shoes stretched. J.H.A. MEL,. CORPS



DICAL RECO™D . .

M=

P.Needham

Inm-te tha-

Station :

ARy
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July

Date :
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Diagnosis and complications : (i;lélug; aies) I _‘_ PR e |
July 5th ¢ ’*brmﬂ on, mild, lefft heel, 11 grost toe
¢ sed by badly fitted shoe. TME

Treatment and Progress : (mclude dates) .
July 6th, seen by Ila7j.Gaines. ~ o ' ep o g
Hendy dre S8 ing and "alcdhol appli ad 0 feet. lloleskin plester
to heel 2nd bunion; foot heth of mag.sulph. Comfortable shoes
, purchased; féet muéh more comf ortable . V') ‘
8th: 9tn' TI:Lp Bvomlée i, Foot "Bath MgS04, and alcohodol rib.
10th : Feet improved. Alcohol rub daily.

llth " n

Disposition : (include dates)

Remarks : July 21st to Le Havre. Fitts.



NAMESSS 7l St ool e RN IR
517 8. CGarondelet BV
INDIDIRESE e Ifdst Engelios,iSel el Ca )
SOy ( (",-’ " DATE (tee N e
g / 4
ADNERT
/Tg»./ ~ 7 ¥~ Officer-In-Charge,

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I beg to inform you that I have returned to my

home safely and in good health.

Sincerely,

(Signed)m 2 D/"N @‘fﬂ‘”“"’(
RPB—7-22-30—5M



WAR DEPARTMENT Penalty for private use to avoid
yment of postage, $300.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
225 WEST 34TH STREET,
NEW YORK. N. Y.



Leviathan ... Cogswell, James J. Pvt.
6-58-32 v \/
MA

[ eceahl the invitation extended

(Accept or/éecline)
me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.
Pind, Doy ot 7=

Mrs, Mary Jane Cogswell
(Name)

(Town or city) (State)

U. 8, GOVERNMENT FRINTING OFFIOR: 1930 22679






S.S. ‘Yeviathan 6-28-32

 Gogscwell,

RETURN RECEIF

Received from the Postmaster the Registered or Insured Article, the original
number of which appears on the face of this Card.

N 24 F 4
LS 7 » y § - A
b J{"J!'. & VLGS S d ¥ L O CH o oy A AR
y 4 7 (\h,nnture or name of mldresceo)
J ¥ (\1gnumm of addressee’s agent)

ame s Ja

Date of delivcry-____-_---_-_-_.;/_,_S:ﬁ___f_’/._/ _______ AR S

Form 3811 b v. 8. doverxuext rRiNTING OFFICE c 5—06116



PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE
TO AVOID PAYMENT OF

-

R SV S P—

ARTICLE il L PQ%TML\RKO}?:I c|5F‘El.l‘vx-:rzu‘|(;
oY o ‘;r——.... USSR T A :
D PARCEL i Tl e ,,‘;.
No.
0 M CRNY AND DATE OF DELIVERY
Return to J. M
(NAME OF SENDER)
Street and Number, )

or PDJl Oﬁce Box,

NG

POSTAGE; $300.

WASHINGTON..

S - T -



s sl o) ol e
. . RETURN RECEI[ T

Received from the Postmaster the Registered or Insured Article, the original
number of which appears on the face of this Card,,

Dalc of delwery“-:i__-' \7 LR 01 D

‘Form 3811 : U 6. GOVERNMENT vmumn’nrnc: ¢ 6—0116




PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE

TO AVOID PAYMENT OF

POSTACE; ¥300=>""

POSTMARK OF DELIVERING.
e ————GrEIE

B e A ot e e s 257

AND DATE OF DELIVERY

INS = ARCEL : i
No. :
Q. M. GENFERAL

Return to
rTT ME:-OF SENPER) « {1+ = 717,
Street and Number, MURT JIND DU L d

or Post Office Box

WASHINGTON.

D. C.



{1 \ )\)(t--;--i.-t.-*"c? A~

LA AR {1}
gore N, L-}
From Narrative Report = West Party "DW 1932
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
D=14 A bag belonging to Mrs. Mabel H. Ford and a bag belonging to
D=12 Mrs. Christine Gander were received at the hotel in such damaged conditiom

that it was necessary to secure a new bag for each of these pilgrims,
D=3 Straps were replaced on the bags belonging to Mrs, Mary Jane Cogswell

—

D=17 and Mrs, Minnie Stough,.



i ¢

Auga st. 23, 1932

FIIE 201 Y CHLEE TR T g ' iy

Mrs, Mary Jane Cogswaell,
217 8., Carondelet 8t.,
LO8 Angelea, 0alif,

Dear Madams

At the time of your departure from
the Hotel in New York fox your hcme you were
furmiished a pestal zsrd, with reguest that jyou
sign same upon arrival homc anid mail it to this
officc.

As no record can he located of rocceiv-
ing this cawvd from you, sncther is cnclosed
herewith, vhich it is requested you sign and
mail, in order that the rocords msy be completed.-

Youxs very truly,

iy

 Hercpe. G B =
CROGGE Fu Be TAYIOR |
Capgblf, QaMcls (DOL) %\

o




DW=26

July 29, 1932

Miss Nana Dillon,
1524 Cadillac Boulevard,
Detroit, Michigan.

MRS MARY COGSWELL WILL ARRIVE DETROIT VIA MICHIGAR CENTRAL
TRAIN S‘ORTYSE‘VEH AT BIGHT FPORTYFIVE SUNDAY MORHING JULY
THIRTYFIRST

COLONEL POPE



1213 B

FOR. TELEGRAMS AND CABLEGRAMS
_/ No. [casH or cHeN\_

NIGHT CABLE CHECK
MESSAGE LETTER
NIGHT WEEK END ;
LETTER LETTER
TIME FILED

CLASS OF SERVICE DESIRED

DOMESTIC CALLE
TELEGRAM FULL RATE
DAY LETTER DEFERRED

Fatronsehiould check class ol scrvice

desired; otherwise message will be
transmitted as a full-rate
communieation. NCWCOMB CARLTON, PRESIDENT J. €. WILLEVER, FiRST VICE-PRESIDENT
Scnd thefcllou ing message, subject o the terms on back hereof, which are hereby agreedto
EValn2 ), ot el 193 =
&

Street and No. /*5\2*)’7‘ Q&Ma—e_ Blgfz'f‘&l{L

Place \;DM )’2/1:_‘2«4, : Sdf#{ ;7
7 Q/If—

Y_/—{;‘-S'" .S.u”._z{c}?’f VI/LW‘V:J’/:;/'—?_ - L

DN 6 |
Wl )7 Loy /,2 Cffj/&w*‘dre

&

THE QUICKEST, SUREST AND SAFEST WAY TO SEND MONEY IS BY TELEGRAPH OR CABLE



DAILY REPORT OF MEDICAL OFFICER
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHEBS AND WIDOWS-19$32

DATE. .. .lung .28, 1233....

ROOM NO...2877 . vvuunnnn
PARTYO L] .':D|: -Fda.‘sthqund " 0

NAME. . .GRgsWall, Jns. Jaxy J. .(Ages.....

ROORNSS, .« oS ANBALGY 4 s i sne s s snmvias s s

--ooocalifﬁnuo----s---.ooo-o--nno

v/
Y
HOTF.E.I aoo-l:cl@-.p-i-q ------- -r--t-r----}.--o-a.--o.-oo-o--co---o-.---ou (.
e
DIAGNOSOS .Blister, size of 2 half-dollar on right hegle. ........ o
DISPOSTTIEN sissasssssssavsinsvasrvsss MY, N I SRR 5 8 B

REMARKS 1 Blister caused by walking 16 or 20 blocks in a new pair
of shoes, reported to Nurse at 11 P.M. last night.

Treatment: Ilercurochrome and gauze dressinge.

June 28 8AlT; Dressings removed with peroxide, wiped clean with diluted
alcohol and sterile gauze dressing. Dressed morning & night.
Advised to keep shoes off the foot, shoes to be sent to shoe
shop for streatching.

June 28, 130 P.M.:; Blistered area looks good, cleansed with peroxide and
sterile gauze dressinge

Note: Theel-chair at pier.
CIVILIAN DOCTOR IN CHARGE OF CASK.eesssvsssnne S R R B B e

oo povo T e s o s e

MEDICAIJ OFFIGER-o - e 8 o B & L) . w..
S H. ASHCRAFT,

MAJOR, MEDICAL CORPS, U.S.A.
MEDICAL SUPERVISOR
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PARTY P
June 13th, 1932

lirs, Mary Jane Cogswell
217 8, Carondelet St.
Los Angeles, Cal.

Dear.madam:

There arc enclosed hererith two tags and four identification
pestcrs which have boen prepared for thoe purpose of protceting your bag-
goge while in transit, ond to insurc its safc arrivel at the hotol where
you arc to stop in New York City. Pleasc attach the tags to the handle
of each picce of your baggnge ond placc a paster on cach ond of caeh
ricea of your baggago bofore loaving vour homc.

Upon your arrival in New York City, you will be met at the
railroad station by an Army Officer who will be in uniform. During
your sojourn in Now York baforc sailing for Buropc, &nd upon your re-
turn from Burope, you will stop at the hotcl lMcAlpin, 34th Strcet and
Broadweay, New York City.

All meil intendcd to recach vou bectween June 28th, 1932, the
day you sail from ths United Statcs, and July 2lst, 1932, tho day vou
loave Europa, should boe addressed to you in carc of pmoricen Pilgrim-
agc, 146 Avcnuo dcs Champs Elysccs, Paris, Frencc; for cxomplo:

Mrs. lory Smith,

¢/o American Pilgrimage,

146 Avenuc des Champs Tlysces,

Prris, Franccs

In making resorvations for your journcy home from New York

City, it is neccossary for this office to furnish the railroads with the
exact time snd date of your departure. The partv you are to travel with
will be disbanded in New York City on the day following your return from
Burope and all arrangements for your accormodations will be made vith the
railroads by this office accordingly. Unon your return from Burope, it
will therefore be necessary for you to remain in the hotel over night as
a guest of the United States (overnment.

There is also enclosed herewith information relative to the
cometeries in Burope.

v%;y truly yours,

,/éf%;}zz & Ty &b
5 GE@&Z R, TAYIOR, /
7 Incl: Capdein, Q.M.C.(DOL) \
2 Baggage Tegs
4 Baggago Pastors

1 Copy Cémoterial Information

TRE



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C
June 11, 1038
Cogswell, Jemes Je MA N

¥rs. Mary Jane Cogswell,
217 8. Carcndelet 3t.,
los Angeles, Calif,.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be asg follows:

Lves Los Angeles ATEST Train No. 4 8315 P June 22
ir. Chicago " " 9180 AM " 25
Lve ” ne ) 10:20 aM " »
Ars New York " " 8:20 AM " 26

{Grand Cent. Sta.)

Accormodations; g::ndn:ﬁzflnﬂpir from Los Angeles,Cal if. to New York
¥y Nele

\ . e .
Cope g molely T Ko T Fin
All railroad employees have been instructed by their

officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket eix days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,

collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

Wow R. E, SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Asggistant



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
Cogswell, James J. Pvte. (M-A) M May 31, 1932.

Mrs. Mary Jane Cogswell,
217 8, Cerondelst 5t.,
Los Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check No. 949'??% the
amount of $ 3?'§°to pay for your meals and incidental
expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage
authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED
AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED,

If for any reason, you are nnt able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be
returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
1 Incl. Aggigtant.
Check No.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i merLy meFer o QM 293 A-C May 16, 1982
Cogswell, James J. Mis M

Jra. liery June Cogswell,
217 S. Carondslet 3%ay
Los ingeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

With reference to previous correspondence
on this subject, you are informed that your passport

has been received and will be delivered to you aboard
ship.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, §@. M. Corps,
Assistant.



Qi 293 AM March 8, 1932
Cogewell, James J., M-A

Mrs, Mary Jane Cogswell,
217 So. Carondelet Street,
Los Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your recent commmumication,
enclosing momey order in the amom$ of §2.26 covering excess : \
wlmrmﬁrstwﬁ,wt.mmmcmm,\\d %
Ariz. on your return from a pllgrimsge to the Meuse-Argomne M
American Cemeteries in Burope, salling from New York on the é,
S.5.LEVIATHAN, June 28, 1932.

Plesse be advised that tramsportation arrangements
for these stopovers will be made accordingly.

For The Quartermaster Ceneral.
Tmhﬂrm,

R, E. SHANNON,
Mm. Qs M. mi
RBS LM Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To_m_ﬂﬂ FBbI'I.lB.I'Y 13 s 1932
Cogswell, James J. MN-A

Mrs. Mary Jene.Cogswell,
217 So. Carondelet Street,
ILos Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your requests for stopovers at
Detroit, Mich. and Casa Grande, Ariz. on your return from a pilgrimage
to the lMeuse-Argonne American Cemetery in Europe, sailing from New
York on the S.S.IEVIATHAN, June 28, 1932.

Arrangements can be made for these stopovers without extra
cost to you for rail fare but an additional emount of two dollars and
twenty six cents (§$2.26) will be required due to pullman accommodations.
411 expenses incurred by you during your visits at Detroit end Casa
Grande rmst also be paid from your personal funds.

Please azdvise immediately whether or not you desire these
stopovers and, if so, forward money order to this office in the amount
of two dollers end twenty six cents ($2.26), payable to the Finance
Officer, U. S. Amy, Washington, D. C.

A self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, is en-
closed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

O e s

R. BE. SIANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.




IF YOU DESIRE A STOPOVER ON YOUR RETURN FROM E"™OPE PLEASE READ

CAREFULLY THL ARAGRAPH, "STOPOVERS IN THE UN1 O STATES", ON

PAGE 3 OF THE ENCLOSED LETTER OF INSTRUCTIONS, FILL IN THE FORM
BELOW AND RETURN IT TO THIS OFFICE.

Cogawell, Mrs. Mary Jene, 217 So.
Carondelet St,, Los Anceles,Calif.
Los Angeles Co,

Cogswell, Jemes Js FPvt MA M

Quartermaster Geperal, Leviathan 6«28«32
Washington, D. C. S
jéﬁn
Bir: il
0~ \

On my return from the pilgrimage to American Cemeteries in
Europe, I deeire to stop over at the point, or points, listed below,
for the number of days shown after the name of the town. If these
stopovers will cause me any expense I am to be advised of the amount

and may then withdraw this request if I so desire.

ities where I desire to stopover: No. of days
N ] L}
5<5iitz4rL4L )?q:>c444.;pap~¢/ 7
L3
q ~ X

Very truly yours,

(Your néﬁé)“

(Your address)



Cogswell; James Js M=A . - .
Modhers! & Widnwal, Pllecinags
Shopoyara_on rehnm :

Neme: Cogswell, lrs. Mary Jane
Address: Los Angeles, Calif, ;=217 So.Carondelet St. Party: D

Stopoversd desired at: Detroit, Nichs = Casa Grande, Ariz.

V'

Rail
BExcess Hone
Blivan

WY Detroit lich LeBe § 6.38
Detroit Casa Grande,Aris. LeBe 22488
.ca.an Grande,Ariz, \ Los Angeles,Calif, LeBs 5463
Total: 5‘;89
Thru Pullman Fare: 82a0638
Excess: 2426

Amounts shown as "excess" have been collected by the Quartermaster General and
remitted to the Finance Officer, Washington, D.Ce

31/348 .



PLEASE FILL IN THE INFORIATION CALIED FOR BELOV,
AND MAIL THIS LETTER PROILPTLY IN THI ZiICLOS

ENVELOPE WHICH REQUIRES NO POSTAGE. {
Cogswell, lrs. ¥y Jene, 217 So.
Carondelet St., “Los Angeles,Celif.

Los Angeles Co.
Quortermaster General, Cogswell, James J. FPvt MNA N
Leviathan 6-28-32

Washington, D, C.

In the blank space below you will find the name,
address, and relationship to me, of the person in the United
States whom I desire to be notificd in case I become
seriously ill or other emergency arises while I an making
the pilgrimaze to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress

approved larch 2, 1929,

4%}7HK L. . égg—j;/4L4*4424/

Name
;. <Ezln,mdpyau¢¢1¢éag£ ;
Address s ‘0 ’QL O{M ; é’%
l)¥;xALA£-1hqnfo(
Relationship

Very truly yours,

"

LT Masy s S gl

Qe W ~ ﬂrp?our name !

o1y Lo e titd O i g

Your address

& "N

2
L
oy

31/812



Cogswell, _ames J. 2294898 MNA

Pvt., Co. il 363rd Inf, N
MOTHER '

WIDOW 9' ﬁzwm
LOCO

STEP MOTHER




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM"QQS—AM
Cogswell,Jemes J, Pvt (M-A) M- Tuly 13, 1931

Mrs. Mary J. Cogswell,
217 So. Carondelet St.,
Los Angeles, Celifornia,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please gign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

DO YOU DESIRE T0 MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 18327 v S4/HLLH
&{u&é /u. 3 ]—{w{ M/%/ -'Am-u&(a)-—c Write answer here
e L W‘\~
Trees ot ppenst 1o mw%wc Erp il

“+ Qé _{_gé:fy c/é, / gn here
Lg:)clk; Se. M )Shy ‘ﬁ7 .AAkfijg( 0 Gnine @7 ;L;%id'dbéa( ALv~a(/FbH7¢LcZ%;C&T€£gf




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Q_M 293 A-M

Cogswell, James J, (Me4) Me September 30, 1931 ed

¥rs, Mery J. Cogswell,
217 8. Carondelet St.,
Los Angeles, Cal,

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to previous correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemsteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no

postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932°?
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English®

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n repLy reFer To QM 293 A-C

Cogewell, Junes J. =1232 ¥

Mree Mery J. Cogowell,
217 Yc. Carandeled Ste,
Ios Angeles, California.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the gquestion below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank.space following the

question.

Ag soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1831% _ e
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)m



WAR DEPARTMENT L
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C : October 7, 1929.

Cogswell, James J 1232 -il

Mrs. Mary J. Cogswell,
217 So. Carondelet Street,
Los Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages %o cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of

the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it 1is requested that you angwer the following
guestions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? (Yes) , (o)
, 1 . CANTT cpn—
2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930? sl (No)
3. Have you at any time made a previous vigit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? “Siend) (No) N
S""*\
& f’lu/\\ Age ( & Health
4. Please give your age and state of—hesith. N (Years) (Good) Roard,
Ui - N
E%i ;l ’ = English ~ (Yes) 52N
5. What language do you speak? £ = ‘~y5 Other language °-©
g, 2;:’55 g (Specify language gpoken)
*\. [:} "‘(b..

For The Quartermaatef'Genera;,ég;;}

T W)

Yery truly yours,

[
ra N ’\R B_a p ko
| JOHN T. HARRIS,
jor, Q. M, Corps,
Agsistant,

Encl,
Act
Envelope



ESTABLISHED I892 \
N A

GASOLINE ENGINES
LAND GRADERS & ROLLERS
STUMP PULLERS.SCALES
GASOLINE SAWS,BALE TIES & WIRE

FIELD & GARDEN TRACTORS
FARM WAGONS & TRUCKS

| GRADERS SUPPLIES & SCRAPERS

IMPLEMENT ACCESSORIES

RANCH HARDWARE

FPLOWS, HARROWS
CULTIVATORS
GARDEN TOOLS
GRAIN DRILLS & SEEDERS
MOWERS RAKES & BINDERS
HAY PRESSES & STACKERS
BEAN & GRAIN THRESHERS
WINDMILLS,FEED CUTTERS
GRINDING MILLS

Vil PVl

= AR N & _con
I:/;!VI"/II[/‘: 217
7 % ey

SoUTH LOS ANGELES ST.

12 - ”“_ﬂfﬂhg_&m'(@m@g A —.
OcToBER 19. 1929,

THE QUARTER-MASTER GENERAL.
".‘.'jl:\SH ”'GTON,D.C. ¢ ‘

IN RE.Q.M.293 A-C
ANSWER ING YOUR COMMUN ICAT ION OF JUNE 27, 1923,

\Y SON JAMES J.COGSWELL LATE PRIVATE C0. |,303rRD INF.WAS NEVER

MARR IED.
YOURS TRULY,

Co A e/ ELE
ZWK L,




WAR DEPARTMENT
C#FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A"c
Cogswell, James J, June 27 , 1929.

Mrs. Mary J. Cogswell,
3311 A.,.West Temple St.,
Los Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March £, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemsteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late Py, James Je« Cogswell, Oos X, 363rd Inf., whose remains are now
inteyred in the Mouse-irgonne American Cematery, Romagne~scus-iontfaucon,
lause, France.

Will vou please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisilons of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
addrese in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimsge. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who hag since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that sffect be made .

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



A

Qu 208 AM
Cogewell, James J. (MA) Aprdil 19, 1958

B Yo, o s

Los ingeles, Celif.
Dear Hadsa:

In the final setbtlement of accounts the Finance Officer
advises that you are entitled to a vefund in the emount of $2.26
due o colleckion of pullman charges for stopovers on yowr return
from the pllgrimage to the Meuse Argomne imeriecan Cemetery in
Burope, sailing on the &.5,LEVIATHAN, June 28, 1952. Cheek %o
cover is enoclosed. -

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

Re E. SHANNON,
1 Bnel. i Captain, Q. ¥. Corps,
Cheal 150656 Assistent .
o o



Cogswell, James J. (MA) , — & 9L 2

STAT

Ae Feo Do Form 478

=

GONT OF S4CESS COST OF THRaNSPORTATION

Chargeable to

——Cogswell; Mrsv lary Jame—
217 S Carondelet St Los eles Calif

Officer Warrant OQfficer
Wife Enlisted llan June?
Sons, ages Civilian - 3028/52
Daughters, ages Nurse
i 193 5
” b | 0 9 _2_
( Daﬁ%‘% “Thave 1)
T/R [ CIass| Travel Tampber|  Fare
Number| Tpn. |Status From .To Persong Coml. Net | Cost
1,928—,—1—57 Hew—York City —| Detreit, ilich, LieSe
1,028;140- —Detroit, Mich., | Casa Grande, Arig.|—ids
1, Casa Grande, Arid, Los Angeles,Cal. | LS.
!
i
Total ;
TRANSPORTATION TO WHICH LENTITLEL
“CORTI=OTTION _ poy York-Chty— | Los-Angelesybaky
Coach-Family
"Pull'ne Family
Pull'n.-0fficer
Total
%)) *
V34€ ‘
Disbursing Officer's.R. R. No. ¥ ¥ b3 \"V 195  Collectible
4 (-\\.» Al ar Received ___ b
Bzalance Due
Refundable ﬂ':yb

a*




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A‘c
Cogswell, James J. MA M

June 11, 1932

lrs. Mary Jane Cogswell,
217 8+ Carondelet St.,
Loa Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railrcad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to New York will be as follows:

ILve. Los Angeles ATESY Train No. 4 6:15 P June 28
Ar. Chicago " . i 9:30 A " RS
Lo Ly, i NYC ¢] 10:20 aM " "
Ar. New k g " 8:20 AM ® 26

068

(GrangnCent. Sta.)

Ta zr
Accomod®¢ ionmn Standard sleeper from Los Angeles ,Cal if., to New York
j City, N.Y.
&= o
] 55
o9 :§11 railroad employees have been ingtructed by their

offi y 1s gee that you are shown every courtesy and given assist-
ance Spart larly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

o
éy Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,

collect, to that effect.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very wruly yours,

pon R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C
Cogswell, James J. Pvt. (M-A) M May 31, 1932.

Mrs. Mary Jane Cogswell,
217 8, Carondelet St.,
Los Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

There is enclosed herewith Check No. 94%:77fh the

amount of § 3'7’"5,01;0 pay for your meals and incidental

|>.\,O

|

expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage

authorized by the Act of March 2, 1929.
>3

32N O

48 &

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED

AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED.

If for any reason, you are nnt able to sail on
the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must De

returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

1L Imeid Assistant.

Check No.

8 Rl PURE 251
6 W - I - NP 268

.
L

Ve |

a{é,

o

2ann



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

N rEpLY reFer To QM 293 A-C
Cogswell, James J, MA M

May 16, 1932

Mrs. lary Jane Cogswell,
217 8. Carondelet St.,
Los Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

With reference to previous correspondence
on this subject, you are informed that your passport

has been received and will be delivered to you aboard

ship.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

R. E. SHANNON,
: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
i’ Asgistant.



Q4 203 M March 8, 1932
Cogswell, James J. I-A

Mrs, liary Jene Cogswell,
217 So. Carondelet Street,
los Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madem:

Receipt is acknowledged of your recent commmnication,
enclosing momsy order in the amount of §2.28 covering excess
pullman fare for stopovers at Uetmoit, Mich. and Casa Grande,
Ariz. on your returna from a pllgrimage to the Meuse-Argonne
Arerican Cemeteries in Zurope, sailing from ¥ew York on the
5.5, EVIATHAN, June 28, 1932.

Please be advised that tramsportation arrangements

" for thedg stopovers will be mde accordingly.

oy For The Quarternaster Ceneral.
o 2 L
S o8 Very truly yours,

v

P

= g R, L. SHAMNON,
_ Captain, Q. M. Corps,
REB1IM Assistant.



Qi 203 AM FPebruary 13, 1932
Cogswell, James J. MN-A

Mrs, Mary Jane, Cogswell,
217 8o. Cavondelet Street,
Loa Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your requests for stopovers at
Detroit, Mich. and Casa Grande, Ariz. on your return from & pilgrimage
to the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery in Murope, sailing from New

Arrvangements can be made for these stopovers without extra
cost to you for rail fare but an additional amount of two dollars and
twenty six cents (§2.28) will be required due to pullman eccommodations.
All expenses incurred by you Guring your visits at Detroit end Casa
Grande must also be paid from your personal funds,

< pleame advise immediately whether or not you desire these
stopo and, if so, forward money order to this office in the smount
of two lars-and twenty six cents (2.26), payable %o the Finance
orfieer, U. S. Amy, Washington, D. C.

A seif-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, is en-
elosed for your ¢onvenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster

Very truly yours,

R, B. SHANNON,
1 Enel. Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO % 293 A-M

Cogswell, James J, (Med) Me September 30, 1931 ed

Nrs. lIAry Jde Cog"ﬂll,
217 8. Carondelet St
lLos Imgeles, Cal,

Dear Madam:

Refsrence is made to previoue correspondence relative to the
pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, authorized by the Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930. To date information has not
been received as to whether or not you desire to make a pilgrimage during
the summer months of 1932, in honor of the deceased veteran named above.

In order that the records may be complete, and arrangemente
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name, and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pilgrimage

in 1932°?
2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health:

3. Do you speak English?

4, What other language do you speak?

Sign here

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,

BEncl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Asgistant.



LY

=T

(5,

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY RBFBR TO QM 293—AM

i - ,‘_"'_'_'F_'_"":'u . % r. g
\.\.‘_ v\,’l__,:n‘_w 5 Ja L (;.“.n. .- Julsy 1:: '7‘.—..

Mary Je Gogsuall,

i g
2 &,. Carondelst S, ,

1 vles, ‘z'z ornia,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must’ be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It 1§ thefefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either ofcthe words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
folEﬁﬁing;ﬁhe question.

t
“

i (y As soon as you have answviered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requ;;gs ngépostage Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

v This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19327
Write answer hare

Sign here



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rEPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C

Cogswell, James J, Pvt, (M-A) M : April 8, 1931,

Mrs. Mary J., Cogswell,
217 S. Carondelet St.,
Los Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the pother of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by £illing out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this office

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19317

3. Please give your age and state your Age
health. Condition of Health

4. Do you speak Englisgh?

o Whit other language do you speak?
J =

ol
,g‘ Yor The Quartermaster General,
L oy
t Ut Very truly yours,
L %8
<&

X A. D. HUGHES,
Enclosuree: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.

Act

Amendment

=



F1 293 Al

Cogswell, Jelte® J. Pvt 1232 M

Mrs. Hary J. Cogswell
217 South Cerondelet Street
Los Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

tober 13, 1930

A roply hos not been reoceived to office latter of rocent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cometerios of BEurope, author-
izod by tho Act of Congross of Mnreh 2, 1929, as cmended May 15, 1930.

Tho rocords of this office show that you are the

nother

of the docoased vetoran named above and in order thot plons moy bo
complcted for conducting tho pilgrimages in 1931, it is roguestod you
answor the following qucstions by £illing out tho blanks loft thorofor
and roturn the lcottor to this office in thoe cnelosod cnvelope which
roguircs no postagee.

1. Do you desirc to mokc this pilgrimage?
2, Do you dosirc to make the pilgrimage
in thc calendar ycar 19317
3, Ploasc give your age ond state your Age
hegalthe Condition of hoalth i
4, Do you spoak English?
5. Whot othcr languago do you spoak?
For Tho Quartormastor Genoral:
Vory truly yours,
A. D’ HUG-HE'
Bnels: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Act Agsistant.
Amondment
Envelope

30/150



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY RE‘FE_.R o Q¥ 293 A-C May 29, 1930.
Cogewall, Jawes J. =i232 ¥

¥rs. Maxry J. Cogswell,
217 Suv. Carondelet S%.,
Los Angeles, California.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the guestion below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
guestion.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires nc postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A, D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 10317 .
(Write answer

nere)

“{Sigﬁ_ﬁgre)



 WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C ; October g, 1929,
Cogswell, James J 1232 - '

Mrse Mary J, Cogswell, °
217 So. Oarondelet Street,
Los fugoles, Callf.

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval gervice at any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are now interred in such ceme-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
,submit the results of such investigation in a repert to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigation is to determine the total
mumber of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible? {Yes) (No)

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 19309 7 (Yes) (No)

3. Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Good) (Poor)

English — (Yes) (No)

5. What language do you speak? Other language
(Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C

Cogswell, James J, August 30, 1929,
1232 '

Mrs., Mary J. Cogswell,
3311 4., West Temple St.,
Los Angeles, Calif,

Dear Madam;

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 27, 192faking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceszsed
gservice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the numbsr of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteriscs of Europe in which the remaing of their sons
and husbands are interred,.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address: L AN WL

2, 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who etood in loeo parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very ﬁruly yours,

2 Inels. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress i Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
- <FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOWM

N rEPLY merpr o QM 2893 A-C
Cogswell, James J. June 27 , 1829.

Mrs., Mary J. Cogswell,
13311 °A., West ilgqmple St.,
Log Angeles, Calif.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late pyg, James J. Cogswell, Co. I, 363rd Inf., whose remains are mow
interred in the Meuse~irgomme American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-iontfaucon,
Neuse, France.

Will you pleass advise thie office whether or not he 18 gurvived
by & widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guoted Act, %o
make the pilgrimsge, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her te
make the pillgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mads.

For your reply, you may use the encloaed envelops which requires

no postage.
¥or The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inecls.
Act of Congress. ;
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



In reply refer tod

YO ) B
283.8 Ceit

March 20, 1823

Mrs. dary J. Cogswell,
311 deylest Lemplo Sty
LOS Ailg;t.'l";u, Jial.'i.i‘n

Dear Héd;m:‘
The Quartermaster Genernl desires that you te- informed that

the permanent geave of
the late Privete James Je« Cogswell, Compauy I,

38Jrd Infantry, is Grave 6, Row 24, Block A, Heuse-Argonne American

Cemetery, Aomagne-sous-iontfaucon, Deparimeni Of ilousc, France.
This is ono of the parmanant Amerpican military enmaiories

to be maintained by thip Covernmont in Burope, Bach grave will
be marked by a hasdstone of white mnrblg. of suitable design,
with nama, rank, organizution, aztn of soldier®s death and State
from which he came, The hoadatones will be placﬁd at all gravos
in connection with the improvemont work mow in progress, &8s soon
ug poscible and without waiting for ap«éial aciion or roquest on
tho prrt of relatives,

Tn effacting ramoval, the utmoet care and rewgrence were ¢
exasted and more than willingly ascordéd by those performing this
arercd dutﬁ. &%ﬂ oreve of tho doceased will be perpetuclly main-
tuinpd by this Government in a manner bafitting the 1ast resting
placé of our heroes, '}

Very tru;lr yours,
= /

e TR TR e il : > ) ;
4 ' TG 37 Comner, £%(5\
' Apptetant, (0

Bﬂ!ﬂﬁh}m& i



G. R. S. Form. No. 1 6-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

1. REMAINS OF......rn. JAOGHWELL...... . JAMBS L. Jiyooivoeieemeommromeonrs SERIAL NuMBER
Pvt,.

Date....> 0L, TR SRR o KT T B O M

: o ARRERET S A S 22944.89.8............---'.........-v
RANRE .. .ot e S ORG&NIZATIONbo.’I.dbdrdIﬂf°

2. Disinterred (date) :Nov, Sy 1921. % From (give complete location) :

Gre ' 30 sec 58 @t 1 Cem., #1232,

3. Reburied (date) : o In (gi\?e'complete location) :
. NOoVe 3, 1921, Meuse-irgonne Cem, 1232, Gr.6, Row 24, Block A

unllnéti" B

By : Group...Re~buriak. S.. ... L‘mt Nature of reburial gg,gkg%....

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

B???.?....U_e.s..s.,.?_’:!1..1.-.?9_.1.‘.1.’.1....%.P:@...PEJ?.l.ﬁp..-........bﬁ.dly...dac.omP.o.sed...featupe-s--.unveeogn-iﬁa-fie-a oty

). (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.......... Y,es(z,‘} S On gr.av'e marker ? ...

tag on body peads:" James J. Cogswell  U.S.A. 4f3
(b) Other means of identification found upon dxsmterment and gcnera remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? -
(@) Height (actual ‘measurcmqn‘t)r Imptodet.

(b) Weight (estimated).......... do

()18 DT S e, = S e S e L
Quantity do £

() Hairlon faEe—tolormteit LM = BT A0, cos e s e T
‘ Locat;ondo

(e) Permanent marks on 'bod.y (old scars, peculiarities,

MisSINg PArts) .. SO0O_FASADLO...c ST

(f) 'Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

s Alonpe=islile W= oo E e i R s e e

7. Disinterment ,ég X 7 ,
d supervised by .. :; PR n e SO Ly ‘
€04

He E, Strong 3s E.

8. Reburial
supervised by

T 1}}}‘) g:&p tam

NGy renst




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. s

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group'
and unit which made disinterment, ' :

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of rcburial and the group and unit whith Hnade
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

‘5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
(4] ch 7 or “NO‘”- E '

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found'
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on hody,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. :

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), biéuspids (chewing tecth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH...................All teeth missing through previous cxtrac- = |_TOOTH MISSING
tion (not those fractured or displaced by TO0TH MISSING
rfcent wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

et
AN
C

CROWNED TEETH ...............Block in solid the-crown of tooth (label B GOLD CROW
: gﬁld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), oy
thus : ‘

S (] GOLD Ao PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ......c......... Block in solid the crown of tooth (lahel S GJLOBRIDGE

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus : (]

LYER PILLING GOLD FILLING
il o oLD FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS oot s Draw filling on tooth accurately as .po: ‘ %Gc.,ol.o CLNG

AVIT ¥ ECAYED
: KoL ECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES)......... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade

in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shapeof plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word *‘clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approvingl‘
same. T

8. Show name of person s_g_pefv‘ising the reburial and thé{nérfne(and title of the person approving same.
2 /\.1 o ¢ 71 = ;

;.-.'? ,‘"""":' % TS, 5

it ’ "o g P 3
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N
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. sTaTToy ROmagne s.s Montlaucon |
To be prepared in triplicate. . DRTHES S uov-.nv),l‘.?zl _______
REFORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHiPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT ' COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records, of G.R.S. Héadquafters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body :
1. Name QOGSWELL, Jemes J .. ... _ . 10.: Name R
2 No. _SNNESYS . . . o DI NOSTE 36 4 i d dae 74 75 oI
3. Rank_ Pk .. PO B TRBRTS. RarikO A Y garges o Lo
4. org, Bo=X,883y4 Imf LT (O e e R R s - 1o
5. D.D- SNWIEN . . 14. (a) D.D
6. c.p. KIA : e (b) D.B

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. _ 4@ Sec...gg ... L eveRNow | C T TBeE. D L
S Bl 0ib PSR ROWr-t-abat ;oo il{oh Jlilemis . OROW:- o -
No discp
9. RO T sakivein b st wg. o1 lssaul 17. ke B
18. Cemetery _Meuds-Argonne Am 19. Commune or town R_Qm_a,gn‘g/_’_gj_/_‘qiqgﬁ_f_”gjgoon

20. Dept. or County

_________ Meuse . 21.Countny_,ﬁxanggwu_”‘

22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No.. 1232 sec B8 | - -

23, Disinterred (Date) 31-3-81 By HoB.Otrong . . ..
24, Ihscription on grave marker:
; 94898
Name_ _ games J. Cogswell BeralsNo: o & . - ‘?‘3 _________________________
® Gzrd Inf
Banich s 5 L R 1) R s A Organization NCD' I 3 _. ______
‘No .+ yes (two)
25. Was identification disc found on grave marl*er‘? g ] On ondv

Slgnature Jumor Tec nlcal Asslstant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Badly decomposed features unrecognizable
R7. Condition of body .. __ _

Ub iform, burlap and pine boxe

28. Nature of burial __

29. Any discrepancy noted upm o,ramlrnéﬁ@ of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

uoted above? e e e e
q ne S O (SR R s T{ieg-pi " . B.Strong
30. Body prepared and placed in C‘a-Sket Date s A s e T
H.E. btruns :
oIS Caeket isodled by | ooa od o R
= Rie) é
RUDITED Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) _ ;V E — .




(Y EEea o
) [us Vg % N
SHIPMENT.  (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. \ "gelﬁlﬁ Mm ___________________

32. Designation of body: _ X A e é?

Name----coﬁsm-_lma_;_.__________-__-_,.__.__, g “Serial Noj "-'329#898"""“"“

Rank SRk S L5 g  FA0rganigation = Ca.)- 5631.&__:!“{: ____________________________

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse=Argonne -Am.Romagnefd/Montfaucon-1232-...
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) __li=3-21 ., H.E.Strong

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and tlmat the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Imspector ~»C# U/ ol
Geos Ce Bland, 1lst Lt QHCY
36. Remarks .

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) 3 RN o e S T L
To point of Concentration .. Mo rgue--Romagne o ol
(Name)
Convoyer______ ... ‘é‘:‘i‘g‘;ﬁﬂ‘x’&d _______ ____Signature Shipping Officer . /

@.Fo.4pann,

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

(Name ) |

O ENAT T, 2oie B B o T AT Signature Shipping Officer AN e }
ZORSRo0e TuedEREDat aje oot comie S st ter £0 e ymw mamee Rl 0 T T e
Gl S B O DLe BEN LAt IVERS Fnits e ldnt S SR et Bt e T T e T e

41. Reinterred. . yemgeeairgovme (ems 1232+ (Dﬂ?v). R 1 g
42, Grava NOSRSIRENI. .« . i san i SRS S e Ll (S e e b e
43‘ %--Blﬁekaﬁ.._--i.-, ______________________ ROW ------ 24---------»-~..--4~Af-——v--—‘--.- ---------------------
hw 1/,<
G.R.S. Representativ T S ey of e it ,.-?Lv
James W. Younger \

cap t&m, L _.T'G




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File # 33254

I. Locatiox Inpex CARD:

(@) Nome . COGSWELL,  _ James J. Sur. No. 2204898

®) Rank ... 0 R . Organization _______ Co. I, 326 ?rd_;_r_ﬁ__’_. _______ Wi

(c) Dateof death . 9=28-28 et s ke CKR......
II. RearstraTION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. ______ 10 [y A 12115 R :_L ______ See. ......98  7TYP

(b) Emerg. Address __#r8. Lary J. Cogswell (Mother) 1678 W, 28%h. St

L. s/ o AAiAS bt sl A At oo T ey S A

IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioNn CARD: Date of receipt ..__...._.__. e E et
1 Ly ) / 1 f ) i f
g [ / gl ty - n Fall P e
2L LR 471\ ¢ 4G AL S : . :
{(¢) Name /__/:g-:if_/a_:__-J_;__-_--__;—::_.'_--,;c.‘;;_;_x;__z_;;;;’___ (b) Relationship .______ e LAl A ./ ________
L e ey SR 7y K o e j
’1/? / ‘,"/é ([;"/"}_/P LAl A ”/ ‘,"/ﬂf ) ATy / 2
(¢) Address M oJ /) L JAL L HRA L Lt RANS O i (I LT f i, Ll LT
't i
j e 7
(@) Remains to be brought to U. 8.2 coeeeeeee oo LY W A
3 ey
W W N
’ o : N )'\. ) i 2
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _________& ' S50 TS, R i, SERRMRE, R b .
W 3 S RS ]
= % = N L
o 3 WO N 3
________________ = = _-‘_'"“'-'_"7_":\?f?""':""'T:'j""\"\“"“""'"“'.""“'_""“"""
5 e AN N R \;‘ L1
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. _ 1 __ 4 s 0 et v TS A
pping I \ R S S
-l XY = > <A NI NE
—_— —— - ——————— —mmm e e e S e mmmmmm e m S S e L R
\ ] N - s AT ¥,
N s ‘
e e o S S 7 S e e o e e e v P o A T R e e =) e
~ 5 - ~ }
RN e ut o ;
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. oo G- AR Deae - P 2 . SRR
=) W W W
| — l?--. ,’ N
e e e e e S S D e s -+ I, ~ i PR N mmm e E e C e — e ————————
\\\‘}' s e Ny
T e LA d Y
Braminers InitIalE Lf AL Ll ne e ar 8 5V 7, o SO £ S .01
V. A. G. O. CorRESPONDENCE shows communication from ____ =2
IR L T I NPT RS ol ;|- - - . [EURE TS S
confirming request in Par, IV., item. ... ,.above, or requesting thab. . e
........... e L R e S S e 5. o~ <~ % o8~ RN SRS S o S SRR R s SRS
xarmner s ilmtd alSResiee ey e Diate oo i , 1920
VI. G. R. 8. Frues, CorrEspoxpENCE—shows as follows: oo
A - /-,'l / /A
/ ra / Ve e 7 )
__,.L__’__LL A Al L, . LA /_.___.;_/\_/_g-_{./_f__' _____ A A A 7 PGS, ISR Y ULy e
r"f' .'":/ [
{l // ,:',""
P s S ey, | LT o ABF . Suewmmpmes S Ma-i eeedbetdecieD rr - TS S Sus SUes = 5
------------------ 1 . 4 "
(@) Cancellation memos referred t0¥ oo
: i . ’)-'77“7& . &1 9
Examiner’s Initials - 24/ Lo (57 - TN = 1;,.})?/
1 =5
COUNTRY France CemeETERY No. m_.:_??_? _____ ?_9,.'-??-___ SHERT NG et _'-'7_’_5_ __________________
G. R. S. Form No. 115 Malkoe FForm INo. 114
Amended Apr.16,1920 3—77290 J



VII.

_____________________________________________ , 1920
Dppedibir e e s Checked by oo D i ey TO2D;
VIII. Fixan ActioNn:
cible o esamrmt e , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by s L
: letter on __._.___ cé-.“:----[-----.‘_:--, 192¢

IX. CORRECTIONS
CEANGE CF ADVICE. ActioN TARKEN.
D T L S e e e e e
Pody to be shipped to __________ LIS . | ——. W 1 W O — e
X SOSPHNEION BEMARES! i et Svert, R
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA h\

Pile ! 33254

I. Locatioxn Inpex Carp: f’/g d
(@) Name __CGOGI¥RIL , James J. Ser. No. 2294898
R Ongimion 002 1, 3600 Tnf, |TTPOR
(¢) Date of death 9=28=18 (d) Cause of death ... /8 g

II. ReeistraTioNn Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf, against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. 10 _______ 7713, 8 s Plot, 1 Sec 658 TYP. .._0b

(b) Bmere. Address MT¥8. lary J. Cogswell (ilother) 1678 W. 25th. St.

T R

"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Log Angeles, Calif.

L s — —e . okR..1L. T

___________

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Follofing a(Evice forwarded togEurope by l

-8
Gax.2- M Ao

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ___________________ S e , 102

VII. SupPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action {aken.
YIII. Forni 115 received from-G. R.S,; Hoboken,; N. J. oo et , 192
COUNTRY CREMETHRE NG, e s B e SHERT NO & xl al o

<. R. 8. Form 115-A 3—8020
August, 1920 3

Prance 1232=-5ac, B8 36



Cog_s-::ell, James Je £0294.,898
(Surname. ) __(Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.) /
Pvt Co I 363 Infantry

(Rank and org:nization.)
State your relationship to the deceascd.-_-_;ﬁ?fz.@zf@_;&_{bc

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . 20
(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemcter} ? (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deccased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to recoive rema‘ns.) (IExpress office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) ..--....(.( ity or town.) (Stuie.)
p £
(Sign here) )’2’3’ i}"'.f %/& :L C&— (Ll
Jﬁ///l /\j‘@Qé -\z_,/f‘f& g, ,//ey‘;,ﬂ 2 ﬂ”{M'A;‘_ (/é_
(Number and street or rural route.) (L 1(_\ town, or post oilice.) 1? (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. L L S
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'GlizA\SlE LocAT,rém«" ’E %

LOCATION OF ’m‘ip

l'/.‘.) \
OB *‘L{i}}qw ?(‘P ok
(btf‘r{u.um. ) (\’umbel ) (I‘nst N nitials.)
Tt TR0 O VMET=TA,

(Rank.) C 1 NEuL N ( ‘ml;l‘zl'{tlﬂl.!,)

i ,‘-;-)-‘ P
DATE OF BURIAL. \)[ A “,, 3 v S H RN
e } .
PLACE OF BURIAL..}T‘.\QQJ...... »;\E?@”j&%

(Gne Cemetery, Town rmd De mtment‘,}; Map refereuce
sed. '

0L
\}j el @JW{., .......... '

|

lDl NTIFICATION TAGS:

i;\-‘.’ns one buried with bodydh it . &
' Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?..... s
Jf name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
- should be given here: ' . 3
\ A J 1S
I

| REPORT

(Slgu%me and Rank of Repo:tml

i/
'T]:lﬁ pmt:on fo be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Se:\mn
L \



7
5
?



"I'""
- H ’T; I frf_ “;’w I
(nats)

FORM 115 has bepn compiled on the follbwinr_: CESE: -

CEMETERY NO. 1232 SECTION

FORK. 115 Sheet No,__ . > ™

CSP-35
Form Ho. 1011,

& /2052/ 1ML





